
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monday 

S212 Date. 
June 10,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Time 

11:00 
11:15 
11:20 
12:10 
12:25 

1:00 
1:20 
1:50 
3:50 
3:55 
4:00 
4:10 
4:15 
5:00 
6:30 
6:45 
6:56 
7:06 
7:15 
7:18 
7:19 
7:20 
7:26 
7:35 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

f 

t 
t 
t 

t 
t 
f 
f 
f 
f 
t 
f 
t 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Arrive office  at  capito l 
Walter Jenkins 
To the  White  House  for  11:30  -  President's  signing  of  Equal  Pay  Bill 
To the  Capitol,  arriving  office  at  12:15  pm 
Meeting w/  George  Reedy  and  Charlie  Boatner 
Charlie Boatner 
To the  Senate  Family  Dining  Room  w/  Lynda  an d Warrie  Smith  for  lunch 
Return to  S212  w/  Mrs.  Mahon  and  spelling  bee  winner  --  2:00  then  to  the  floor 
Return to  S212 
George Reedy 
Bob Mayer  -  Assistant  to  Secretary  Celebrezze 
Skeeter Johnston 
Meeting w/  Bob  Baskin  -  until  5:00 
Meeting w/  Skeeter  Johnston  until  6:30 
Walter Jenkins 
Mr. William  Foster  -  Director  of  Arms Control  and  Disarmament 
Walter Jenkins 
Cong. Thornberry 
Mrs. Johnson 
Cong. Thornberry 
George Reedy 
Mrs. Johnson 
George Reedy 
To 4040  in  Cong.  Thornberry's  car  w/  the  Congressman  --  arriving  at  7:55 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

CP -  Commercia l Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

Sent condolence  wire  to  Mrs . Loui s Pulaski  --  surviving  wife  of  the  General 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


