VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

S212

June 10, 1963

2 3 4	11:00 11:15 11:20 12:10 12:25	Lo f	LD	Arrive office at capitol Walter Jenkins To the White House for 11:30 - President's signing of Equal Pay Bill To the Capitol, arriving office at 12:15 pm	Code
2 3 4 5 6	11:15 11:20 12:10 12:25	f		Walter Jenkins To the White House for 11:30 - President's signing of Equal Pay Bill	
3 4 5 6	11:20 12:10 12:25	f		Walter Jenkins To the White House for 11:30 - President's signing of Equal Pay Bill	
4 5 6	12:10 12:25				
5 6	12:25			To the Capital arriving office at 12:15 pm	
6				1 to the Capitor, arriving office at 12.15 pm	
				Meeting w/ George Reedy and Charlie Boatner	
7	1:00	f		Charlie Boatner	
	1:20			To the Senate Family Dining Room w/ Lynda and Warrie Smith for lunch	
8	1:50			Return to S212 w/ Mrs. Mahon and spelling bee winner 2:00 then to the floor	
9	3:50			Return to S212	
10	3:55	t		George Reedy	
11	4:00	t		Bob Mayer - Assistant to Secretary Celebreeze	
12	4:10	t		Skeeter Johnston	
13	4:15			Meeting w/ Bob Baskin - until 5:00	Ì
14	5:00			Meeting w/ Skeeter Johnston until 6:30	
15	6:30	t		Walter Jenkins	
16	6:45	t		Mr. William Foster - Director of Arms Control and Disarmament	
17	6:56	f		Walter Jenkins	
18	7:06	f		Cong. Thornberry	
19	7:15	f		Mrs. Johnson	
20	7:18	f		Cong. Thornberry	
21	7:19	t		George Reedy	
22	7:20	f		Mrs. Johnson	
23	7:26	t		George Reedy	
24	7:35			To 4040 in Cong. Thornberry's car w/ the Congressman arriving at 7:55	

TELEPHONE C : f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

Sent condolence wire to Mrs. Louis Pulaski -- surviving wife of the General

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Diary Entry No.		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
			·				
	;		·	·			
	·						

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.